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
on lockwood Folly River All this for
only $46,500

MAPLE CREEK -Neat 2 BR 1 both
houso with inforior solid pine walls
and floor*. AC window unit, gas
space heater heats entire house, new

doop well All situa'ed on 150x150
well-londscapod lot. Paved ttreot

very good section $32,500.

SHELL LANDING Noar watorway
Modulor home. 3 8R 2 boths. formol
living dining, large eat-in kitchen/dencombination, carpet and
drapos throughout Partially lurnishodCovered carport, brick underpinningconcrete deck Situotod on

boautiful 100x150 cornor lot Ideal
permanent home! $49,500

HiLii.riwr ooat ramp.
2 BR 1 bath, carpet throughout
Gorogo ond storage oreo undorneath
could bo convortod info extra living
tpaco On well landscapod lot. Good
view ol waterwoy Shown by appointment.Roduced to $59,900

/TNI Bob
Mhef jCampbel I

Realty IB
Hul" 6'uni*< » MS'ui\ htmtm' o^niinmii<

f'HONf I'M 9MM? 7690 ANVTlMf
MOl Ol N HI Ac.H NORTH CAROLINA 70AC7

HWT 130 PAST HOIDIN
BIACH CAUSCWAT ON LIFT.

""I'""' huh

IHI MUNtWKH MACON*
NEW LI

GREENSBORO STREET. HOI
homo on deep woter cona

nished. bulkhead, lloatini
stroet. Priced to sell at $11
office tor a complete sales
listings.

HOBBS
114 OCEAN BlVD WEST.

jTwRTWALTERS REALTY
Calabosh

Days- 579 9727 579 9728
Nights.579 6673

HOUSES AND CONDOS
Brtorwood GoW Court* Nuu. coo

%truct»on Ctdoi ndn>g *tu<<o fot>n
dotton I It 3 BR 7 boths
doubt* parotf* litopl»xo II 5*300 lot
$93 900
SMitd* Noc lompltlion Spodout
homo ot dtoofdi'H)') b«outy Iwaltd
oo morih *> Ion to%tK »i»«

of **ator*»o> 1500 *q It 7
BR 7 both* I noplot* slsxth1# gv)'og«
»* i »h Nil* tloifc* orvl
bwlkhooiWU lot $B9 900
S*o Troil 3 BR 7 both* torg«

potth yfO'Of On*J utility
bwildtng Icxo' vl noo» boot tonsp »*ith
0k(fll«ot »i#v» i*l wo'#r*wO> ond
<k wn On 7 blOuMwl k»nd*i»jp#d
lot* u: 900
Oy»t#» Bo* l«vitiliil 7 BR 7 both
hou»« **lth k>t* o4 iho'Oct9« on lo*«
o*o«toohm9 gt>N (ow't* l«ioll#ni
**-Ot». wo> vSOsm Coil lot il«*oit*'
$130 000

MOttlll HO*! ion
Wo 1r®«l lo»p# Oi f>K«

lot* l*od) lot (tobllf hot**#*
III (XV $15 000
Coi» or writ# to* o ecw*y*»#»# *r*t orf
0»%v»ohV

OCIAN tSU ILACK
4 <omme#x*l h>t% O** Hwy
l"l Atrport Ot OxOOt* M# Moth

S M 3 both ho***# or*
I tonal corn#* k>' ( H A icmcf**#
i'>W< r»»o«*>

4 M 2 fco«h Ko*.»# *»

1 v«y*ol C M A K>m# h*rM*K»xgt mm
ioA#o* kt o*-o4at»A#

too

.Vxl Jow H«w 3 H J hnt> h>m#Ktd
^oww C H A (j#<i pc*ch rortcro*#
* w !* I »» or>J mor#

i The b<
Weal Esfrqtfo

VARIOUS TRACTS of ocreoge for sole
Woodlonds ond cleored Coll 842-2110 fo
more informotion.

Nov. 21

nln HOMES COMPlfTCIT flfifSHlD brick o
sidina. your choice. Croft Bilt Home
builds ond finances No red tape Col
395 1102 anytime.

t

INTRACOASTAL
REALTY

Holden Beach
Phone 842-3782
Nights 842-3105

Wc have just listed 21 lots in very
desirable locations near the IntrocoostolWaterwov at roo*nr»nhl«
prices. Some ovorlook the wolor. Coll
us for more information.

NEW LISTING Sea Aire Estates,
restricted to homes, near Introcoastol
Wotorwoy and beach. Large wooded
lot. tool shed, furnished 2-BR home
with high insulated ceilings
throughout. Largo patio and immediatepossession. Upper S30's.

BUCCANEER HILLS NORTH 3 BR mobile
homo with dock Move-in condition.

HOLIDAY RANCHES -Lovely mobile
homo with Florido room, completely
furnished. Excellent permanent
home Boautifully londscoped yard.
Custom built storage, carport and
security light Roady to move in. Low
$30 s

We wish tc thank the many people In
response to our open letter In la it
week s Boocon Wo foel this is on excellenttimo to buy with the low In
forest rates and Increasing property
values

Chic and Libby Simmons

frr j

ISTING
LDEN BEACH.3-BR. 2-both
I. C/H/A, carpet, fully fur3dock. Located on paved
?4,500. Call or come by our
sheet of our other property

REALTY Q
HOIDEN BEACH. B42 2002

HOUSI LOTS
Shoreline Wood* -3 nice wooded

lot* minute* from Suntel Beach
Sea Trail Golf link* Beautiful
wooded lot on new golf <our*e at
Sun*et Beoch SSS 000
Introcoattol Woterway- 3 lot*

ocro*« from Oy*ter Bay Call for
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